Monroe Country Club

 Tournament Schedule 2006


   DATE




EVENT
	Sunday, April 30
	ABCD Opening Tournament 

	Friday, May 5
	Beef & Beer

	Sunday, May 21
	MGA Met Net  (team) 

	May 27, 28, & 29
	Presidents Cup  (Men & Women)

	Saturday, June 10
	Member-Guest Scramble

	Sunday, June 18
	Parent/Child

	Saturday - Sunday, July  1 & 2
	Mystery Tournament 

	Saturday – Sunday, July 29 & 30
	Team Championships / Skins Game  

 (Men & Women)

	Saturday – Sunday, August 5 & 6
	Senior Championship ( Gross & Net)

	Saturday – Sunday - Monday, 

September 2, 3 & 4 
	Club Championship (Rounds 1, 2 & 3) (Men, Women, & Juniors)

	Saturday – Sunday, September 23 & 24  
	Member-Guest

	Sunday, October 1 
	Tournament of Champions

	
	

	Board of Governor’s Cup
	Team Match play-June, July & August


	EVENT
	FORMAT

	Opening Day 
	ABCD        3-Best Balls of 4

Members Only – All Classifications

	Beef & Beer
	2 – Man Teams – Best Ball, Gross & Net

	MGA Met Net  
	Handicap  Best-Ball

	Presidents Cup
	Net – Match Play 
Qualifying  May 12 - 21
 Low 16 Qualify to Play

	Member-Guest Scramble
	6-man scramble

No more than 3 MCC members per team

	Mystery Tournament
	Best-Ball – 90 % Handicap 

Pick your own Partner

	Team Championships (Men & Women)
	Combination Event -Stroke Play – 18 holes; Alternate – 9 Holes; Scramble – 9 Holes; Handicap; Skins (Gross & Net - Saturday)

	Senior Championship 
	Gross & Net

	Club Championship (Rounds 1,2 & 3)
	Stroke Play

	Member-Guest
	Best-Ball, Adjusted Handicap

	Tournament of Champions
	Stableford

	Board of Governor’s Cup
	Pairings based on Handicap as of 1st revision in June

2 person teams

play one match per month
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